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SNOWSPORT HISTORY CELEBRATION +

INDUCTION

SUN VALLEY | MARCH 2020

Wed Mar 25
7-10a Daily
8:30-Noon

3:30-5p
5-7:30p
8-10p

Thur Mar 26
8:30-Noon

2:30-4p
4-5:30p
5:30-7p

79p

9-11p

Fri Mar 27
8:30-Noon
3:30-6p

9-11p
Sat Mar 28

8-10a
3-4p
5-11p

Sun Mar 29
8-10a

$315

5US. SKI<SNOWBOARD

HALL-FAME

Event

Legends Breakfast
On-Snow Slope Day

Apple Bar Apres' Kickoff
Heritage Party + Lecture

Sun Valley History Welcome

ISHA Retro Ski Day
Freestyle Luncheon Kickoff
Freestyle Apres'

ISHA Awards Reception
ISHA Awards Dinner

Legends of Freestyle Party

On-Mountain Guided Tour
SUN VALLEY WELCOME

Class of 2019 Welcome

PugSki.com First Tracks
Meet Jim Niehues
Hall of Fame Induction

Famous First Tracks

Induction
Standard ticket

Event Headquarters | Sun Valley Inn®
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CONTINENTALROOM | Wed-Sun | 7a-Noon | Daily breakfast + Check-in
OR Credential pick-up at first event you attend

Location

Continental Room
Continental Room | Baldy

Apple Bar & Grill
Limelight A + Continental

Duchin Lounge

Continental Room

Boiler Room

PRIVATE Harriman Cottage
Limelight C

Limelight C

Continental Room
Dollar Mountain Patio
3:30-3:45p
3:45-4pm

4-4:30p

4:30-5:30p
5:30-5:45p

5:45-6p

Boiler Room

River Run Gondola
Columbine Room
Sun Valley Inn®
5-6:30p

6p

6:30-9p

9-11p

River Run Gondola

Description

Full breakfast buffet for SHC attendees

Guided by Tate Berry

Apres kickoff with apps + drinks
Heritage welcome + history lecture
Historic Duchin with apps + drinks

Tour from Warm Springs

Village Station Pizza and drinks
PugSki & Hall of Fame OPEN BAR!
Cash bar + Pre-function

Annual ISHA Awards

Tour from River Run

Series of events

Party and music SVSEF Aerials
SVSEF & Bob Beattie Foundation
Vintage Ski Fashion Show
Freestyle Ballet Ski Demo

Sun Valley Submission Awards
Women in Industry Award
FEATURING Joe Cannon on stage!

Hit the slopes with PugSki

Book signing and cash bar
Honoring the Class of 2019
Red Carpet Reception

Kids Sandwich Station

Induction Dinner & Ceremony
Last Chair Afterburner Party

Hit the slopes with Hall of Famers

$ 65t Tickets \$1 Q5+ Lodging

Pricing

$25/ day
OPEN to PUBLIC
$25

$50

$25

OPEN to PUBLIC
$25
$25
skiinghistory.org
skiinghistory.org
$50

OPEN to PUBLIC
OPEN to PUBLIC

$50

$100
OPEN to PUBLIC
$275

$25

$100




