SNOWSPORT HISTORY CELEBRATION +

INDUCTION

SUN VALLEY | MARCH 2020





9-11p

9-11p

Event Headquarters | Sun Valley Inn®

CONTINENTAL ROOM | Wed-Sun | 7a-Noon | Daily breakfast + Check-in OR Credential pick-up at first event you attend

golary.	Wed Mar 25	Event	Location	Description
NATIONAL BROTHERHOOD OF SKIERS	7-10a Daily	Legends Breakfast	Continental Room	Full breakfast buffet for SHC attendees
	8:30-Noon	On-Snow Slope Day	Continental Room Baldy	Guided by Tate Berry
NORTH FACE	3:30-5p	Apple Bar Apres' Kickoff	Apple Bar & Grill	Apres kickoff with apps + drinks
FACELLL	5-7:30p	Heritage Party + Lecture	Limelight A + Continental	Heritage welcome + history lecture
US	8-10p	Sun Valley History Welcome	Duchin Lounge	Historic Duchin with apps + drinks
SKI & SNOWBOARD	Thur Mar 26			
Sun Valley	8:30-Noon	ISHA Retro Ski Day	Continental Room	Tour from Warm Springs
	2:30-4p	Freestyle Luncheon Kickoff	Boiler Room	Village Station Pizza and drinks
SKING HISTORY	4-5:30p	Freestyle Apres'	PRIVATE Harriman Cottage	PugSki & Hall of Fame OPEN BAR!
€PP	5:30-7p	ISHA Awards Reception	Limelight C	Cash bar + Pre-function
OHUBAG	7-9p	ISHA Awards Dinner	Limelight C	Annual ISHA Awards

Legends of Freestyle Party

Heritage welcome + history lecture Historic Duchin with apps + drinks	\$50 \$25
Tour from Warm Springs Village Station Pizza and drinks PugSki & Hall of Fame OPEN BAR! Cash bar + Pre-function Annual ISHA Awards	OPEN to PUBLIC \$25 \$25 skiinghistory.org skiinghistory.org \$50

Pricing

\$25 / day

\$25

OPEN to PUBLIC

OPEN to PUBLIC

OPEN to PUBLIC

\$50

\$25

Onome	*
PUG	
Princet	`
USA NORDIC	

CHIIMS

i iviai Z <i>i</i>	
8:30-Noon	On-Mountain Guided Tour
3:30-6p	SUN VALLEY WELCOME

Continental Room	Tour from River Run
Dollar Mountain Patio	Series of events
3:30-3:45p	Party and music SVSEF Aerials
3:45-4pm	SVSEF & Bob Beattie Foundation
4-4:30p	Vintage Ski Fashion Show
4:30-5:30p	Freestyle Ballet Ski Demo
5:30-5:45p	Sun Valley Submission Awards
5:45-6p	Women in Industry Award
Boiler Room	FEATURING Joe Cannon on stage!
	_



Sat Mar 28	
8–10a	PugSki.com First Tracks
3-4p	Meet Jim Niehues
5-11p	Hall of Fame Induct

Class of 2019 Welcome

Hit the slopes with PugSki
Book signing and cash bar
Honoring the Class of 20
Red Carpet Reception
Kids Sandwich Station
Induction Dinner & Ceremony

lit the slopes with PugSki ook signing and cash bar	\$100 OPEN to PUBLIC
lonoring the Class of 2019	\$275
ed Carpet Reception	
ids Sandwich Station	



Sun Mar 29		·	ŕ	
8–10a	Famous First Tracks	River Run Gondola	Hit the slopes with Hall of Famers	\$100

\$315 Induction Standard ticket

9-11p

\$65Lift Tickets \$195+Lodging Discounted rates

Last Chair Afterburner Party